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Nom
BRAND
MAHLER
HAMERLA
LANG
MURA
MUNIER
LORENS
LAACISSE
RITTER
BEUGNOT
DANNER
SCHULCZ
DELPIERRE
BEMMERT
WEISANG
ADAM
LEDUC
FALLER
JEHLEN
BOESCH
BOEGLEN
MENETRE

INDIVIDUELS SENIORS SAISON 2023/2024

SERIE SECTEURS A (60-65) MESSIEURS

Prénom
Hervé
Honoré
Francis
Maxime
Hugo
Christophe
Gérard
Noredine
Michel
Thierry
Mikaél
Pierre
Guillaume
Florian
Nicolas
Raphaél
Laurent
Christophe
Dominique
Kilian
Clément
Fabien

Club
Baldersheim
Guewenheim
Uffholtz
Baldersheim
Moosch
Baltzenheim
Uffholtz
Illzach
Uffholtz
Michelbach
Baltzenheim
Ingersheim
Uffholtz
Illzach
Baltzenheim
Willer s/Thur
Illzach
Michelbach
W attwiller
Moosch
Lutterbach
Baltzenheim

M/F
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tour
ler
97
95
93
98
100
96
89
90
84
87
88
86
80

99
94
92
91
85
83
82
81

tour
2éme Cumul
99 196
97 192
98 191
93 191
90 190
92 188
95 184
94 184
96 180
91 178
88 176
87 173
89 169
100 100
99
94
92
91
85
83
82
81



